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Pictures above might not show the speci�ed dimensions 
or material. They are for illustration purposes only.
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MOOD 
Description
Metallic suspension lamp providing direct or indirect light, 
or both. Shades are completely independent of the support 
magnets and they can be mounted facing up or facing 
down, even after installation. Adjustable height. Recessed 
canopy version requires false ceiling and Ø85mm drill.

T-4063R / T-4063S

Ordering information

Date   Type

Project 
Location
Model #   Quantity 
Speci�er  

ESTILUZ, S.A.
Carretera d’Ogassa, s/n
17860 Sant Joan de les Abadesses
T+34 972 720 125
F+34 972 720 796

suspension lamp

Special instructions

Custom versions
We o�er custom plated or RAL �nishes. 

Alternate lamping and sizes available for projects. 

Consult our o�ces.

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

T-4063R

T-4063S

Code

T-4063R

Code

T-4063S

Lamp

LED 3x19W (led included)

(2700K / Ang 120º / >80 CRI / 24V) / 100V - 277V 

Typ* 3x1800 lumens / Dimmable 0-10V / Remote driver

Lamp

LED 3x19W (led included)

(2700K / Ang 120º / >80 CRI / 24V) / 100V - 277V 

Typ* 3x1800 lumens / Dimmable 0-10V

Finish

74 WH

91 ND

CUSTOM 

White

Nude

Finish

74 WH

91 ND

CUSTOM 

White

Nude

T-4063S with surface canopyT-4063R with recessed canopy

Product includes

Code

113820XX3

113815XX3

T-4063

671000049

Description

1 recessed canopy (only included in T-4063R)

1 surface canopy (only included in T-4063S) 

1 Mood suspension 

1 driver / Dimmable 0-10V

Ø 85mm drill on 
dropped ceiling 

270 mm
10.5/8”

270 mm
10.5/8”

1170 mm
46.1/8”

1170 mm
46.1/8”
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